Mixed Billing Fees

Consultation fees		Cost
Brief Consult		\$40
- Pensioner, HCC, Seniors card		\$30
Standard Consult		\$75
- Pensioner, HCC, Seniors card		\$50
Long Consult		\$120
- Pensioner, HCC, Seniors card		\$90
Extended Consult		\$160
- Pensioner, HCC, Seniors card		\$140
New Patient Fee (incl. pens., HCC, seniors card)		\$120
Telehealth fees		
Telephone Consult < 6 mins		\$40
- Pensioner, HCC, Seniors card		\$30
Telephone Consult > 6 mins		\$75
- Pensioner, HCC, Seniors card		\$50
	Other fees	
Skin Checks		\$95
CST		\$120
Implanon insertion		\$100
Implanon removal		\$100
Implanon removal & insertion		\$150
Items not covered under Me	edicare	
Iron Infusions		\$160
Cancellation fee		\$40
Re-activation fee *(for non payment of account)		\$40
Patient Records		\$25
Repeat Script (online through HotDoc) – Toukley only		\$15
Repeat Script – urgent (online through HotDoc) – Toukley only		\$20
Medicals - Pre-employment - Commercial licence	PrivateInsuranceSporting injury forms	\$200 + GST
Dressing fee		\$20
Private Vaccinations (e.g. Boostrix)		Advised by reception
Workers compensation visits with no claim number		Full payment of account

Bulk Billing

Bulk billed consultations (not including skin checks) will be available for the following groups:

- DVA card holders
- 16 years and under
- 75 years and over
- Any preventative care (e.g. health assessments, childhood immunisations, etc)

Medicare Rebates

Standard Consultation (up to 20 mins): \$39.75

Long Consultation (over 20 mins): \$76.95